
 

P
ag
e1
 

N° Course  Nom Prénom  Nom Equipe 

1  TARROUX  Jérémy   SHERCO ACADEMY  

2  GAUTHIER  Julien   FANTIC BONNETON 2 ROUES  

3  MIROIR Jeremy  DAFY ENDURO TEAM 

4  ALBEPART Emmanuel  ATOMIC MOTO 

5  NAMBOTIN Christophe  SHERCO FACTORY RACING  

6  PICHON Michael    

7  PICHON  Zachary    

8  GERMAIN Marc  GRENOBLE ENDURO CLUB  

9  GAUTIE Vincent  TO ENDURO 

10  CROUZET Quentin  DIAMANT MOTO 

11  DE CLERCQ Till  DAFY ENDURO TEAM 

12  MARCHAL Enzo  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

13  ZOLDOS Thomas   AUB'MOTO 

14  DUBOST Pierre  SHERCO ACADEMY 

15  GIRAUDON Thibault  SHERCO ACADEMY 

16  DUPIC Yann  ELITE MOTO 15 

17  LILLO  Gauthier  KTM BELGIQUE  

18  LILLO  Aubry   KTM BELGIQUE  

19  POUTIGNAT Corentin  BETA 

20  CLAUZIER Clement  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

21  CLAUZIER Maxime  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

22  MARCHINI  Adrien   SHERCO ACADEMY 

23  POUGET  Alexis  MOTO CLUB DU LIVRADOIS  

24  FURTADO Florian  SHERCO ACADEMY  

25  ALIX Antoine  DAFY ENDURO TEAM 

26  DECLOCHEZ Eddy  TECHNO BIKE 43 

27  ROUYET Willy  TECHNO BIKE 43 

28  VOLDOIRE  Yoan  TECHNO BIKE 43 

29  CORNY Nathan  LIBERTYMOTORCYCLES  

30  BEAUD Alexis  ATOMIC MOTO 

31  FELIX Teddy  ATOMIC MOTO 

32  GAUDINEAU Edouard  ATOMIC MOTO 

33  GOUET  Clément  ATOMIC MOTO 

34  GOUTTEBEL Théo  ATOMIC MOTO 

35  HOURDIN Pierre  ATOMIC MOTO 

36  RIGAUDIAS Léo  ATOMIC MOTO 

37  RIGAUDIAS Vincent  FIRSTRACING 

38  AUBERT Jean‐Marie  ELITE MOTO 15 

39  BARBET Anthony  ELITE MOTO 15 

40  BROUZES Pierre Louis  ELITE MOTO 15 
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41  BUCQUET Eric  ELITE MOTO 15 

42  CHEVALEYRE Amaury  ELITE MOTO 15 

43  DELBERT Jacques  ELITE MOTO 15 

44  DELBERT Jonathan  ELITE MOTO 15 

45  DELBERT Valerie  ELITE MOTO 15 

46  FAVEYRIAL Pierre  ELITE MOTO 15 

47  HANTZ Richard  ELITE MOTO 15 

48  JULIEN Antoine  ELITE MOTO 15 

49  MAX Julien  ELITE MOTO 15 

50  NADEAU Claude  ELITE MOTO 15 

51  NAVECH Anthony  ELITE MOTO 15 

52  NAVECH Guy  ELITE MOTO 15 

53  OLEON Gaëtan  ELITE MOTO 15 

54  PULBY Allan  ELITE MOTO 15 

55  VAYSSADE Florent  ELITE MOTO 15 

56  VOUTE Alexis  ELITE MOTO 15 

57  LOPES Laura  GUYANNE MOTORSPORTS 

58  PAUCHET Gerard  GUYANNE MOTORSPORTS 

59  BERREZ Juliette  ENDURO ATTITUDE  

60  BAUDET Christophe  RC MOTORSPORT 

61  BERNARD Paul  RC MOTORSPORT 

62  BONSANG Joel  RC MOTORSPORT 

63  CHABERT  Stéphane   RC MOTORSPORT 

64  CICAZZO Romain  RC MOTORSPORT 

65  CLAQUIN Sébastien  RC MOTORSPORT 

66  COTTON Rudy  RC MOTORSPORT  

67  COURCHET Julien  RC MOTORSPORT 

68  DAPRELA Regis  RC MOTORSPORT 

69  DAUNE  Jean‐Baptiste   RC MOTORSPORT 

70  DE KORSAK Alexandre  RC MOTORSPORT 

71  DEMARTE Renault  RC MOTORSPORT 

72  FRERE Laurent  RC MOTORSPORT 

73  GIAJ Denis  RC MOTORSPORT 

74  GIBBONE Jean Phillippe  RC MOTORSPORT 

75  LANGASQUE Marc  RC MOTORSPORT 

76  LUDOVIC Julien  RC MOTORSPORT 

77  OLIVIER Fréderic  RC MOTORSPORT 

78  PUNGINELLI Christian  RC MOTORSPORT 

79  RAYNAUD  Frédéric   RC MOTORSPORT 

80  RIBET Mike  RC MOTORSPORT 
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81  RODRIGUES ALMEIDA Yoan  RC MOTORSPORT 

82  RODRIGUES MENDES Juan  RC MOTORSPORT 

83  TOSELLO  Philippe  RC MOTORSPORT 

84  TOURNISSOUX Jeremy  RC MOTORSPORT 

85  VIEDMA Raphael  RC MOTORSPORT 

86  ZAMMIT Michael  RC MOTORSPORT 

87  CARLINI  Enzo   SPEED RACER  

88  BROS Kevin  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

89  CANNEAUX Olivier  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

90  CARTON Jean‐Francois  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

91  DEVAUX Jonathan  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

92  DEVAUX Sylvain  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

93  FARIGOULES  Kevin   BONNETON 2 ROUES 

94  GONTIER  Julien   BONNETON 2 ROUES 

95  GONZALEZ Christophe  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

96  MALGOUYRES  Michel   BONNETON 2 ROUES 

97  MARQUANT Alexandre  BONNETON 2 ROUES  

98  MEPLON Marshall  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

99  MERLEN  Guillaume   BONNETON 2 ROUES 

100  POUGET Christophe  BONNETON 2 ROUES  

101  ROCHE Benoit  BONNETON 2 ROUES 

102  VIEU Didier  BONNETON 2 ROUES  

103  AHMED Emmanuel   BABOU 

104  BAJO David  BABOU 

105  BARBERA Franck  BABOU 

106  BOURG Nicolas  BABOU 

107  DOMAS Fabien  BABOU 

108  FAGAULT Franck  BABOU 

109  FLUCKIGER Pierre  BABOU 

110  FONTANIE Denis  BABOU 

111  LACQUIT Patrice  BABOU 

112  OLEON Guillaume  BABOU 

113  QUINONERO  Pierre  BABOU 

114  ROUSSEL Pierre  BABOU 

115  ALBERT Enzo  ACTION GROUP 

116  ALBERT Olivier  ACTION GROUP 

117  ARNAUD Axel  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  

118  ARNAUD Philippe  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  

119  BERTHET Pierre‐Alexandre  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  

120  BOUTE Yannick  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  
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121  BOUTE Yoann  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  

122  BUSQUET Frederic  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  

123  GOUNON Serge  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  

124  LARDON Fabrice  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  

125  PICHON Jeremy  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  

126  SALQUES Louis  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  

127  TROMPETTE Pierre‐Jean  MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE  

128  ALEGRE Ludovic  ROSE 

129  ALEGRE‐‐ ROUMEC Rose  ROSE 

130  COUVREUR Noé  COUVREUR 

131  FERNANDES Eric  PAPY TEAM 

132  JACQUET Quentin  PAPY TEAM 

133  PEREZ Noémie  PAPY TEAM 

134  BEZARD Loic  ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE 

135  DELIVERT Mickaël  ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE 

136  HAUVILLE David  ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE 

137  MASSARDIER Thibault  ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE 

138  MIONE Franck  ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE 

139  POINTUD Clement  ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE 

140  POUX Sébastien   ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE 

141  TOURNEBIZE Stéphane   ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE 

142  REY Jules  3J 

143  BERNARD  Paul  3J 

144  BARTHOMEUF Philippe  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

145  CARAFI  Adrien   AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

146  CARAFI  Sebastien   AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

147  CHANY Yvan  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

148  CHARRADE Simon  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

149  JACLARD Johan  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

150  JOND Christophe  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

152  MARIN Pierre  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

153  MOURGUES Patrice  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

155  SIMON Dorian  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

156  TARDIEU Pierre  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

157  TUFFERY Nicolas  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

158  VITIELLO Fabien  AMBIANCE MOTO BETA 

159  PEREZ Morgane  TVR  

160  VINCENT Benjamin  TVR 
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161  VINCENT Luc  TVR 

162  CUBIZOLLES Cloé  RIDE & LOVE 

163  MOIGNER Geoffrey  RIDE & LOVE 

164  AVRIL David  SPEED MOTOS 

165  BERLIER Loick  SPEED MOTOS 

166  BRIAT Christophe  SPEED MOTOS 

167  CHANAVAT Claude  SPEED MOTOS 

168  DARNE Gauthier  SPEED MOTOS 

169  DUBOEUF  Romain  SPEED MOTOS 

170  DUMAINE Sebastien  SPEED MOTOS 

171  JULLIEN Arthur  SPEED MOTOS 

172  JULLIEN Baptiste  SPEED MOTOS 

173  LECRIVAIN Ludovic  SPEED MOTOS 

174  MICHALET Nicolas  SPEED MOTOS 

175  MILLION Franck  SPEED MOTOS 

176  MOREL Dorian  SPEED MOTOS 

177  RICHARD Roland  SPEED MOTOS 

178  RULLIAT Jerome  SPEED MOTOS 

179  RULLIERE Bruno  SPEED MOTOS 

180  BERLIER  Damien  MVP PILAT 

181  BERNARD Antony  DIAMANT MOTO 

182  BEYSSAC  Antoine   DIAMANT MOTO 

183  CHATAING  Jean Marc  DIAMANT MOTO 

184  GRAIL Clément  DIAMANT MOTO 

185  LITARDI Jerome  DIAMANT MOTO 

186  MOUNIER Richard  DIAMANT MOTO 

187  URSO Charly  DIAMANT MOTO 

188  URSO Franck  DIAMANT MOTO 

189  VANDROMME  Romain  DIAMANT MOTO 

190  CHOUZET Bernard  LIVRADOIS 

191  CHOUZET Robin  LIVRADOIS  

192  GOURCY  Cédric   LIVRADOIS 

193  DOUARRE Antoine  SONS OF RIDING 

194  CATEYSSON Loic  MOTO CLUB DU LIVRADOIS  

195  CHELLE  Antoine  MOTO CLUB DU LIVRADOIS  

196  AMADON Pierre  NWK 

197  BAGES Marc  NWK 

198  BLANC  Kévin  NWK 

199  BLANC  Mickael   NWK 

200  BLANC Albert  NWK 
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201  CHAMBON Fabrice  NWK 

202  GOUTTEFARDE Adrien  NWK 

203  GUILLAUMONT Yannick  NWK 

204  RAMOND Clément   NWK 

205  BARTHOMEUF Théo  TEAM LES GOURLES D’ARLANC 

206  BERNARD Nicolas  TEAM LES GOURLES D'ARLANC 

207  CHANTELAUZE Anthony  TEAM LES GOURLES D’ARLANC 

208  CHANTELAUZE Clement  TEAM LES GOURLES D’ARLANC 

209  LIMOZIN Justin  TEAM LES GOURLES D'ARLANC 

210  CHANTELAUZE Matis  MCC 

211  PRAT Clement   MCC 

212  THORILLON Clément  MCC 

213  CHASSAING Laurent  ZAHO RACING 

214  HOSTIER Fabien  ZAHO RACING 

215  HOSTIER Patrick  ZAHO RACING 

216  JEANNIN  Stéphane   ZAHO RACING 

217  CHEREAU Mickael  SAINT JUST MOTO LOISIRS 

218  DURET Kévin  LES JOBARDS 

219  MATHEVON Florian  LES JOBARDS 

220  DUFOUR Sebastien  EASYRAD 

221  DUVAL GOACHET Stanislas  EASYRAD 

222  BERTHELOT François  AMCV19 

223  BOURG Michel  AMCV19 

224  BRAZ Celine  AMCV19 

225  CALVET Lucie  AMCV19 

226  CARPENTIER Miguel  AMCV19 

227  EYSSIDIEUX Julien  AMCV19 

228  HORENSTEIN Mathieu  AMCV19 

229  LAVAL Jean‐Baptiste  AMCV19 

230  MERIGAUD Remi  AMCV19 

231  PAOLINI Albert  AMCV19 

232  PAOLINI Julien  AMCV19 

233  TINTIGNAC Joel  AMCV19 

234  VERDIER Olivier  AMCV19 

235  AMATHE Corentin  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

236  ASTRUC Yohan   MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

237  BEAUD Antoine  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

238  BERNARD Mickaël  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

239  COSTON Joris  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

240  CROUZET  David  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 
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241  CROUZET Olivier  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

242  CUBIZOLLE  Franck  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

243  DUBOIS Nicolas  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

244  ECHAUBARD Damien  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

245  ESPEISSE Dorian  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

246  FAGHEON Stephane  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

247  FLANDIN Mathieu  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

248  LADOUBLE Kevin  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

249  LEMOINE  Marine   MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

250  LEMOINE Franck  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

251  MAMET Benoit  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

252  MARTEL Christophe  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

253  MEYRONNEINC Jerome  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

254  TEYSSIER Florian  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER 

255  DANZ Vanessa  DES RENARDS D'ENDURO 

256  KARL Alexander  DES RENARDS D'ENDURO 

257  MAIER Achim  DES RENARDS D'ENDURO 

258  MAIER Nadine  DES RENARDS D'ENDURO 

259  MAIER Nico  DES RENARDS D'ENDURO 

260  MEHRER Jörg‐Peter  DES RENARDS D'ENDURO 

261  SCHEU Thomas  DES RENARDS D'ENDURO 

262  SMITH Christopher  DES RENARDS D'ENDURO 

263  VIERTEL Frank  DES RENARDS D'ENDURO 

264  BALON  Anael   DHM 

265  DEDOBBELEER  Hughes  DHM 

266  DESPONTIN Mikael  DHM 

267  HAVELANGE Francois  DHM 

268  WILINSKI William  DHM 

269  WOIT Valérie  DHM 

270  HALLET Jean‐Francois  MP41 

271  LEPÈRE Geoffrey  MP41 

272  LIGOT Philippe  MP41 

273  SLACHMUYLDERS Jean‐Francois  MP41 

274  THUMILAIRE Gilles  MP41 

275  ANCEL David  HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 

276  CLAUDE Régis  HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 

277  COLIN Pascal  HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 

278  FOKI Guillaume  HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 

279  FRANÇOIS  Regis   HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 

280  GAND Jerome  HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 
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281  GOEPFERT Cedric  HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 

282  MOUGIN Nicolas  HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 

283  SCHIRMER Jérémy  HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 

284  SCHIRMER Pauline  HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 

285  STRABACH Sebastien  HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO 

286  BOUTREUX Frederic  LA TABLE 

287  FURNON Corine  LA TABLE 

288  GARNIER Ludovic  LA TABLE 

289  SABAUT Yannick  LA TABLE 

290  VILVERT Cyril  LA TABLE 

291  FURNON Thierry  TEAM FURN'S 

292  GAUTHIER Laurent  TEAM FURN'S 

293  MEYNARD Cedric  TEAM FURN'S 

294  PIGNOL Remi  TEAM FURN’S 

295  BESSIN Fabien  SAVOIE OU BIEN 

296  CHIABODO Romain  SAVOIE OU BIEN 

297  HAZUCKA Mathieu  SAVOIE OU BIEN 

298  VALLON David  SAVOIE OU BIEN 

299  AUZELLI Jean‐Pierre  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

300  BARCONNIERE Gilles  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

301  BONNEVILLE  Jean  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

302  CHEVRON Fabrice  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

303  CIALONE Francois  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

304  CRETIN Frédéric  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

305  DELEUZE Michel  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

306  NOUE Damien  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

307  ROJAT Jean‐Luc  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

308  SAINJON David  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

309  SEGURA Christophe  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

310  SERVANT Olivier  LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE 

311  BRAHIC Julien  WELCOME TT ALES 

312  BRAHIC Philippe  WELCOME TT ALES 

313  BRAHIC Thibaut  WELCOME TT ALES 

314  BURGALS Frederic  WELCOME TT ALES 

315  DAUFES Antoine  WELCOME TT ALES 

316  DAUFES François  WELCOME TT ALES 

317  POUDEVIGNE Olivier   WELCOME TT ALES 

318  DEJAMEAU Thierry  AMC 16 

319  ERRERO Tom  AMC 16 

320  LAFITTE David  AMC 16 
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321  MILCENDEAU Romain  AMC 16 

322  TALMAT Florian   AMC 16  

323  AMOUS Arnaud  YAMAHA AUVERGNE MOTOS 

324  COMOGLIO  John   ACTION ENDURO  

325  ROQUESALANE  Frantz   ACTION ENDURO 

326  DAL POS Ferruccio  VETERANI ITALIANI 

327  GUERRINO  Zanardo   VETERANI ITALIANI 

328  ABGRALL Denis  ABGRALL 

329  FAURE Josselyn   AMICALE MOTO SAINTAIS 

330  TEILLOL  Florian  TP 

331  TEILLOL Anthony   TP 

332  TEILLOL Christophe  TP 

333  JANSEN Wouter  THE DUTCHIES 

334  VAN DER GRIENDT Jeroen  THE DUTCHIES 

335  VAN DER HELM  Theo  THE DUTCHIES 

336  AMBROSINO Didier  AMS 

337  KERGOURLAY Anthony  AMS 

338  LARTIGUE Antony  AMS 

339  VILOTTA Alexandre  AMS 

340  STRIEVI Steve  ANDLAU 

341  LACHASSINE Cedric  TEAM VENDAT  

342  MATICHARD Anthony  TEAM VENDAT 

343  MATICHARD Cedric  TEAM VENDAT 

344  CHETAIL Jeff  ANGAJE RACING  

345  CHETAIL Jules  ANGAJE RACING  

346  DEFECHE Laurent  TEAM SHARK  

347  ELIZABÉ Pierre  TEAM SHARK 

348  MASSART Kevin  TEAM SHARK 

350  MOIGNOUX Franck  M4LOISIRS 

351  MOIGNOUX Yann  M4LOISIRS 

352  TARRIT Baptiste  M4LOISIRS 

353  JOLY Stephane  AUB'MOTO 

354  MANDEL Gerd  AUB'MOTO 

355  POLLOTTI Mauro  AUB'MOTO 

356  VIGNERON Marc  AUB'MOTO 

357  HUGUET Cedric  BARAGNAS  

358  HUGUET Patrick   BARAGNAS 

359  TOSELLO Pierre   AURTOZ 

360  CHICO Vincent  TEAM OCCITAN  
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361  GALIBERT Paul  TEAM OCCITAN  

362  DELBOUIS Nicolas  AVEYRONNAISE CLASSIC STAFF 

363  DELMAS Alexis  AVEYRONNAISE CLASSIC STAFF 

364  DESMAZES Loïc  AVEYRONNAISE CLASSIC STAFF 

365  EVANNO Sylvain   AVEYRONNAISE CLASSIC STAFF 

366  MARRAGOU Patrice  AVEYRONNAISE CLASSIC STAFF 

367  MAYRAND  Alexandre   AVEYRONNAISE CLASSIC STAFF 

368  FABRE David  RÉQUISTA MOTO SPORT  

369  FABRE Mathieu  RÉQUISTA MOTO SPORT  

370  BONNIN David  TEAM MOTO ROAD TRIP 

371  DRICOT  Raphael   TEAM MOTO ROAD TRIP 

372  GALEGO David  TEAM MOTO ROAD TRIP 

373  MEISSEL Elie  TEAM MOTO ROAD TRIP 

374  BACHAN Victor  TEAM ESPEYRAC  

375  GARCIA Bastien  TEAM ESPEYRAC 

376  GARCIA Jean‐Yves  TEAM ESPEYRAC 

377  LAVIGUERIE Alexis  TEAM ESPEYRAC 

378  BERENGER  Quentin  TEAM GIO  

379  PENNACHIO  Giovanni   TEAM GIO  

380  LIOTARD Grégory   TEAM LE BOUY 

381  ALEVEQUE Benjamin  BETO 

382  ALEVEQUE Jean‐Michel  BETO 

383  WEGRZYN  Jeremy   BETO  

384  WEGRZYN Jerome  BETO 

385  BOUDET Cédric  BOISSE PENCHOT 

386  GOMBERT Julien  BOISSE PENCHOT 

387  PLANAT Christophe  BOISSE PENCHOT 

388  CHAMPIGNÉ  Philippe   TEAM AVENTURE 79 

389  CHAMPIGNÉ  Pierre   TEAM AVENTURE 79 

390  BARRIERE Theo  ORIGINAL GARAGE 63 

391  ANTOLINI Vincent  TEAM BARON 

392  POTEAUX Brice  TEAM BARON 

393  LOIZEAU Jean‐Philippe  TEAM BETA OXMOTO 

394  MARTIN Cyrille  TEAM BETA OXMOTO 

395  PERROT Yohann  TEAM BZH 

396  RIVOAL  Guillaume   TEAM BZH 

397  DELAGNES Logan  KENT1MOTO 

398  DUMAS Mathieu  KENT1MOTO 

399  RICHARD Baptiste  BULLE 

400  MALNOURY Cedric  CAMPANILE 
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401  MOREAU Antoine  CAMPINGCAR16 

402  REMY Benjamin  CAMPINGCAR16 

403  LANGLADE Victor  MC BRIOUDE  

404  LEBRE Quentin  MC BRIOUDE  

405  COLIN Alexandre  CARRICO MOTO RACING  

406  DOS SANTOS  Jordan   CARRICO MOTO RACING 

407  FUMOUX  Julien   CARRICO MOTO RACING 

408  GENTILHOMME Clement  CARRICO MOTO RACING 

409  GENTILHOMME Emmanuel  CARRICO MOTO RACING 

410  LEGROS Vincent  CARRICO MOTO RACING  

411  RONDEAU William  CARRICO MOTO RACING 

412  FEREY Julien  COTENTIN MOTO SPORT 

413  GALLIEN Aurélien  COTENTIN MOTO SPORT 

414  LECOCQ Olivier  COTENTIN MOTO SPORT 

415  LECONTE  Nathan   COTENTIN MOTO SPORT 

416  ROMY Cyriaque  COTENTIN MOTO SPORT 

417  CONDOMINES Damien  MOTO LOISIR LES 7 VALLONS 

418  PUECH Damien  MOTO LOISIR LES 7 VALLONS  

419  VIDAL Baptite  MOTO LOISIR LES 7 VALLONS 

420  DIJOLS Joel  MOTO NATURE D'OLT 

421  MOISSET Batiste  MOTO NATURE D'OLT 

422  ROMANI Antoine  MOTO NATURE D'OLT 

423  PICHON Mickael   SQUADRA TM FAMILY  

424  ROUX Benjamin   SQUADRA TM FAMILY  

425  ROUX Philippe   SQUADRA TM FAMILY  

426  DUERR Wolfgang  STORILUX 

427  KHERFOUCHE Idriss  STORILUX 

428  BRUNAUD Yan  TEAM 38 

429  BUISSON Maxime  TEAM 38 

430  IVANES Julien  TEAM 38 

431  MANCINI Mickael  TEAM 38 

432  SAUZEDDE Leny  TEAM 38 

433  TEISSIER Thomas  TEAM 38 

434  AZEVEDO Stephane  LES GOLIWOKS 

435  POYET POULET Adrien  LES GOLIWOKS  

436  BLANC DES LIGNERIS  Pierre‐Charles  CHARADE MOTO 

437  CHIRENT Gregory  CHARADE MOTO  

438  GUILLAUMONT Yann  CHARADE MOTO 

439  ISSARNY Romain  CHARADE MOTO 

440  CHEUCLE Stéphane   CHEUCLE 
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441  AUFFRET Yannick  CHRONOVERT 

442  BEAULIEU Alan   CHRONOVERT 

443  BRIHAYE Sylvain  CHRONOVERT 

444  DA SILVA Luis  CHRONOVERT 

445  LEDRU Eric  CHRONOVERT 

446  ROY Maxime  CHRONOVERT 

447  DZIEDZIC Stéphane  CHTI TEAM 

448  ROLAND Alexandre  CI MONTBOZON 

449  HENAULT Olivier  CLUB DES CINQ 

450  LEDUC Francois  CLUB DES CINQ 

451  ZAMBANO Herve  CLUB DES CINQ 

452  REVEL François  LES AKROS 

453  VINCENT Baudry  LES AKROS 

454  BALLOY Olivier  LES BIBICHES 

455  BAUDRIN Eric  LES BIBICHES 

456  BLONDIAUX Jean‐Baptiste  LES BIBICHES 

457  BLONDIAUX Jean‐Francois  LES BIBICHES 

458  DELAPORTE Olivier  LES BIBICHES 

459  DELCOUR  Bruno  LES BIBICHES 

460  DESBOIS Christophe  LES BIBICHES 

461  FLOQUET Christophe  LES BIBICHES 

462  HELAINE Christophe  LES BIBICHES 

463  LEVASSEUR Pierre  LES BIBICHES 

464  MUTELET Olivier  LES BIBICHES 

465  QUANDALLE Christophe  LES BIBICHES 

466  RIVOIRE Jean Paul  LES BIBICHES 

467  FERLAY Mathieu  CRTN7 

468  JAYET Benjamin  CRTN7 

469  LENGLART  Frédéric   CRTN7 

470  SAPET  Benjamin   CRTN7 

471  ZUCCARI Loïc  CRTN7 

472  ALLAIN‐LAUNAY Romain  GARCLUSOIS 

473  ARNAUD Laurent  GARCLUSOIS 

474  BOULLE Geraud   GARCLUSOIS 

475  CULTY Pierre  GARCLUSOIS 

476  DEMURE Thierry   GARCLUSOIS 

477  MALBEC Fabien  GARCLUSOIS 

478  MARMO Gerald  GARCLUSOIS 

479  PESCHIER Arnaud   GARCLUSOIS 

480  PESCHIER Franck  GARCLUSOIS 
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481  PICHON Michel  GARCLUSOIS 

482  BARRET Sylvain  GAZ FAMILY 

483  BOURIOL Albin  GAZ FAMILY 

484  BUCHENS Kevin  GAZ FAMILY 

485  DE BOUCHARD Clément   GAZ FAMILY 

486  FERREIRA Augusto  GAZ FAMILY 

487  GAILLARD Fabien  GAZ FAMILY 

488  GOMES Sebastien  GAZ FAMILY 

489  LEITES Alexandre  GAZ FAMILY 

490  PRADON Franck  GAZ FAMILY 

491  PRIOU Guillaume  GAZ FAMILY 

492  VALLAT Florian  GAZ FAMILY 

493  MONFORT Frederic  MCF GESVOIS 

494  NICOLAS Christophe  MCF GESVOIS 

495  REMY Gabin  MCF GESVOIS 

496  RENIERS Laurent  MCF GESVOIS 

497  SELEMANI  David   MCF GESVOIS 

498  WILLEMS Nicolas  MCF GESVOIS 

499  BUGYAN Hervé  MCGIRONVILLE77 

500  DAVID Eric  MCGIRONVILLE77 

501  FORCHINI Jean Marc  MCGIRONVILLE77 

502  GALATEAU Thierry  MCGIRONVILLE77 

503  GREGORY Brouillet  MCGIRONVILLE77 

504  MOREAU Sylvain  MCGIRONVILLE77 

505  PATAT Christophe  MCGIRONVILLE77 

506  ROUGEOT Thierry  MCGIRONVILLE77 

507  TISSIER Thierry  MCGIRONVILLE77 

508  TOURNELIER Patrick  MCGIRONVILLE77 

509  AYMARD  Geraud  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

510  BARRES Frederic  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

511  BARRES Thierry  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

512  BONNET Yoan  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

513  CHALEIL Yannick  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

514  CHAREIRE Michel   MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

515  CHAREIRE Rémi  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

516  CUBIZOLLES Jérémy  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

517  DELMAS Julien  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

518  DUBOIS Quentin  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

519  JOUVE Guy  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

520  MARQUET Florian  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 
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521  MARQUET Gilbert  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

522  MAURANNE Michael  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

523  PELISSIER Laurent  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

524  RAYNAL Patrick  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

525  TRANCHER Jean Francois  MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL 

526  BERRUEZO Steve  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

527  CORBAZ Sébastien  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

528  DARMON Gregory  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

529  FAVRE Dimitri  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

530  FIDANZA Marino  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

531  GANTNER Hervé  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

532  HAYOZ Gabriel  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

533  MELON Johan  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

534  PERRIARD  Martial   PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

535  PITUSSI  Stephane  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

536  RAPIN Didier  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

537  UDRY Damien   PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

538  VOISIN Luca  PINEAU & CHOCOLAT 

539  GOUTTEFANGEAS Damien  POINTEAM 

540  STECLIN  Pierric  POINTEAM 

541  MESSAGER Ludwig  PTCJ 74 

542  ANO Raphaël   RAFOU 

543  MICHAUD Florent  RANDO MOTO CORSE 

544  DUBUS Robby  MOTO CLUB CORTE 

545  GATTI Michel     MOTO CLUB CORTE 

546  BERAUD Louis  SAINT FERGHEON MOTORSPORTS 

547  GOUT  Maxime   SAINT FERGHEON MOTORSPORTS  

548  CRUEGHE Sébastien  RIDERS48 

549  PEYTAVIN Paul  RIDERS48 

550  PEYTAVIN Pierre  RIDERS48 

551  TEISSIER Jean  RIDERS48 

552  CUVELIER David  DAM RACING 

553  DEPREZ Christophe  DAM RACING 

554  DREESSEN Romain  DAM RACING 

555  MALTA Benoît  DAM RACING 

556  MELARD Joseph  DAM RACING 

557  VALENDUC Martin  ENDURO ATTITUDE RACING TEAM 

558  VINKEN  Quentin   ENDURO ATTITUDE RACING TEAM 

559  GEORGIN Thomas   ENDURO NORMANDIE 

560  MOISA Jim  ENDURO NORMANDIE 
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561  VAUCHEL  Hervé  ENDURO NORMANDIE 

562  FRANS Benoit  FRANS 

563  TESTARD Patrice  GT MOTOR SPORT 

564  TESTARD Simon  GT MOTOR SPORT 

565  FRANCRU Pierre  JARROUX RACING TEAM  

566  LHOTE Logan  JARROUX RACING TEAM 

567  MARCHAND Raphaël  JMB BIKE TEAM PASSION 

568  OGER  David   JMB BIKE TEAM PASSION 

569  VOLMERANGE Louis  JMB BIKES TEAM PASSION 

570  CAPEL Gilles  JOËL ROBERT MEMORY  

571  CENSINI Eric  JOEL ROBERT MEMORY 

572  DEULIN  Marc  JOEL ROBERT MEMORY  

573  MICHIELS Christophe  JOËL ROBERT MEMORY 

574  ROBERT Jean‐Michel  JOEL ROBERT MEMORY 

575  ROBERT Mike  JOEL ROBERT MEMORY 

576  ROBERT Steve  JOEL ROBERT MEMORY 

577  CARDOUAT Patrick  KACLOCHE  

578  COUDRE Cyril  KACLOCHE 

580  MARCHICCA  Anthony  KACLOCHE 

581  VIRZI LACCANIA Julien  KACLOCHE  

582  BERGERET Alexandre  KTM MEUSE 

583  BERGERET Christophe  KTM MEUSE  

584  DUMATS Jean‐Christophe  OLERONAISE 

585  MARTIN  Julien  OLERONAISE 

586  ALANORE Sylvain  MUSTARD PAPY 

587  BIZOUARD Emmanuel  MUSTARD PAPY 

588  LECHENAULT Pascal  MUSTARD PAPY 

589  CHABERT Yoann  MCV 

590  PAUC Florian  MCV 

591  FOURÉ  Maxime  MDA RACING  

592  BERNARD Lucas  MOTO CLUB DES OLIVIERS  

593  RAFFIN Hugo  MOTO CLUB DES OLIVIERS  

594  VALLAT David  MOTO CLUB DES OLIVIERS 

596  BOURDIE Pierre  MOUZET 

597  TOULOUSE Guillaume  MOUZET  

598  BERGER Mickael  MOTO CLUB BAS EN BASSET 

599  MARCONNET Julien  MOTO CLUB BAS EN BASSET 

600  PARTINICIO Dominique  MOTO CLUB BAS EN BASSET 
   



 

P
ag
e1
6
 

N° Course  Nom Prénom  Nom Equipe 

601  VEYRAC  Loïc   MOTO CLUB BAS EN BASSET 

602  BARGIBANT  Christopher   LES BIKEURS DU DIMANCHE  

603  BARGIBANT Donovan  LES BIKEURS DU DIMANCHE  

604  DELCROIX  Samuel  LES BIKEURS DU DIMANCHE  

605  KIEFFER Yannick  LES BRETZELS 

606  KILIBARDA  Rodolphe   LES BRETZELS  

607  LUTZ Frédéric   LES BRETZELS 

608  TREDANIEL Eric  LES BRETZELS 

609  DELOLME Clement  LES GIVRÉS  

610  MATHIEU Lionel  LES GIVRÉS 

611  RIOU Romain  LES GIVRÉS 

612  CHAMBON Dominique  LES PHACOCHÈRES 

613  DEFLISQUE Yannick   LES PHACOCHÈRES 

614  DELAVAULT Laurent  LES PHACOCHÈRES 

615  HORLER Cedric  LES PHACOCHÉRES 

616  LECLERCQ  Sylvain  LES PHACOCHÈRES 

617  ROUZIER Damien  LES PHACOCHÈRES 

618  VALMIER David  LES PHACOCHÈRES  

619  BERGES Raphael   LES PICARDS 

620  CHIRY Arnaud  LES PICARDS 

621  DUBUIS  Stéphane   LES PICARDS 

622  PERROT Bertrand  LES PICARDS 

623  THIVERNY  Christophe   LES PICARDS 

624  BUNEL Romain  LGT 

625  BOURRAT HALLER Gregory  MA GUEULE 

626  DELMAS Fred  MA GUEULE 

627  GINE Laurent   MA GUEULE 

628  KLEBANOWSKI  Thomas  MA GUEULE 

629  VAN DER HAEGEN Guillaume  MA GUEULE 

630  BARB Michel   MARCASSIN  

631  JAKOB Johann  MARCASSIN  

632  LAGRANGE Lionel  MC3C 

633  REGNAULT Quentin  MC3C 

634  ROUX Cedric  ML SIAUGUES 

635  DESAGNAT Olivier  RIDE RED ONLY 

636  LECOMTE Jeremy  RIDE RED ONLY  

900  FRERE Richard   MEDIACO 
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901  GOUTEFANGHEAT Pierre  MEDIACO 

902  VERDIER Jean Francois  MEDIACO 

903  PALLUT Pierre  ENDURO MAG 

904  SABATIER Rodolphe  ENDURO MAG 

905  CROZATIER Fabien  ATOMIC MOTO 

906  MOUNIER Edgar  DIAMANT MOTO 
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BARAGNAS  HUGUET Patrick   358 

BARAGNAS   HUGUET Cedric  357 

BETA  POUTIGNAT Corentin  19 

BETO  ALEVEQUE Benjamin  381 

BETO  ALEVEQUE Jean‐Michel  382 

BETO  WEGRZYN Jerome  384 

BETO   WEGRZYN  Jeremy   383 

BOISSE PENCHOT  BOUDET Cédric  385 

BOISSE PENCHOT  GOMBERT Julien  386 

BOISSE PENCHOT  PLANAT Christophe  387 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  BROS Kevin  88 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  CANNEAUX Olivier  89 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  CLAUZIER Clement  20 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  CLAUZIER Maxime  21 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  DEVAUX Jonathan  91 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  DEVAUX Sylvain  92 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  FARIGOULES  Kevin   93 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  GONTIER  Julien   94 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  GONZALEZ Christophe  95 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  MALGOUYRES  Michel   96 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  MARCHAL Enzo  12 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  MEPLON Marshall  98 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  MERLEN  Guillaume   99 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  ROCHE Benoit  101 

BONNETON 2 ROUES  CARTON Jean‐Francois  90 

BONNETON 2 ROUES   MARQUANT Alexandre  97 

BONNETON 2 ROUES   VIEU Didier  102 

BONNETON 2 ROUES   POUGET Christophe  100 

BULLE  RICHARD Baptiste  399 

CAMPANILE  MALNOURY Cedric  400 

CAMPINGCAR16  MOREAU Antoine  401 

CAMPINGCAR16  REMY Benjamin  402 

CARRICO MOTO RACING  DOS SANTOS  Jordan   406 

CARRICO MOTO RACING  FUMOUX  Julien   407 

CARRICO MOTO RACING  GENTILHOMME Clement  408 

CARRICO MOTO RACING  GENTILHOMME Emmanuel  409 

CARRICO MOTO RACING  RONDEAU William  411 

CARRICO MOTO RACING   COLIN Alexandre  405 

CARRICO MOTO RACING   LEGROS Vincent  410 
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CHARADE MOTO  BLANC DES LIGNERIS  Pierre‐Charles  436 

CHARADE MOTO  GUILLAUMONT Yann  438 

CHARADE MOTO  ISSARNY Romain  439 

CHARADE MOTO   CHIRENT Gregory  437 

CHEUCLE  CHEUCLE Stéphane   440 

CHRONOVERT  AUFFRET Yannick  441 

CHRONOVERT  BEAULIEU Alan   442 

CHRONOVERT  BRIHAYE Sylvain  443 

CHRONOVERT  DA SILVA Luis  444 

CHRONOVERT  LEDRU Eric  445 

CHRONOVERT  ROY Maxime  446 

CHTI TEAM  DZIEDZIC Stéphane  447 

CI MONTBOZON  ROLAND Alexandre  448 

CLUB DES CINQ  HENAULT Olivier  449 

CLUB DES CINQ  LEDUC Francois  450 

CLUB DES CINQ  ZAMBANO Herve  451 

COTENTIN MOTO SPORT  FEREY Julien  412 

COTENTIN MOTO SPORT  GALLIEN Aurélien  413 

COTENTIN MOTO SPORT  LECOCQ Olivier  414 

COTENTIN MOTO SPORT  LECONTE  Nathan   415 

COTENTIN MOTO SPORT  ROMY Cyriaque  416 

COUVREUR  COUVREUR Noé  130 

CRTN7  FERLAY Mathieu  467 

CRTN7  JAYET Benjamin  468 

CRTN7  LENGLART  Frédéric   469 

CRTN7  SAPET  Benjamin   470 

CRTN7  ZUCCARI Loïc  471 

DAFY ENDURO TEAM  MIROIR Jeremy  3 

DAFY ENDURO TEAM  DE CLERCQ Till  11 

DAFY ENDURO TEAM  ALIX Antoine  25 

DAM RACING  CUVELIER David  552 

DAM RACING  DEPREZ Christophe  553 

DAM RACING  DREESSEN Romain  554 

DAM RACING  MELARD Joseph  556 

DAM RACING  MALTA Benoît  555 
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DES RENARDS D'ENDURO  DANZ Vanessa  255 

DES RENARDS D'ENDURO  KARL Alexander  256 

DES RENARDS D'ENDURO  MAIER Achim  257 

DES RENARDS D'ENDURO  MAIER Nadine  258 

DES RENARDS D'ENDURO  MAIER Nico  259 

DES RENARDS D'ENDURO  MEHRER Jörg‐Peter  260 

DES RENARDS D'ENDURO  SCHEU Thomas  261 

DES RENARDS D'ENDURO  SMITH Christopher  262 

DES RENARDS D'ENDURO  VIERTEL Frank  263 

DHM  BALON  Anael   264 

DHM  DEDOBBELEER  Hughes  265 

DHM  DESPONTIN Mikael  266 

DHM  HAVELANGE Francois  267 

DHM  WILINSKI William  268 

DHM  WOIT Valérie  269 

DIAMANT MOTO  BERNARD Antony  181 

DIAMANT MOTO  BEYSSAC  Antoine   182 

DIAMANT MOTO  CHATAING  Jean Marc  183 

DIAMANT MOTO  CROUZET Quentin  10 

DIAMANT MOTO  GRAIL Clément  184 

DIAMANT MOTO  LITARDI Jerome  185 

DIAMANT MOTO  MOUNIER Richard  186 

DIAMANT MOTO  URSO Charly  187 

DIAMANT MOTO  URSO Franck  188 

DIAMANT MOTO  VANDROMME  Romain  189 

DIAMANT MOTO  MOUNIER Edgar  906 

EASYRAD  DUFOUR Sebastien  220 

EASYRAD  DUVAL GOACHET Stanislas  221 
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ELITE MOTO 15  AUBERT Jean‐Marie  38 

ELITE MOTO 15  BARBET Anthony  39 

ELITE MOTO 15  BROUZES Pierre Louis  40 

ELITE MOTO 15  BUCQUET Eric  41 

ELITE MOTO 15  CHEVALEYRE Amaury  42 

ELITE MOTO 15  DELBERT Jacques  43 

ELITE MOTO 15  DELBERT Jonathan  44 

ELITE MOTO 15  DELBERT Valerie  45 

ELITE MOTO 15  DUPIC Yann  16 

ELITE MOTO 15  HANTZ Richard  47 

ELITE MOTO 15  JULIEN Antoine  48 

ELITE MOTO 15  NADEAU Claude  50 

ELITE MOTO 15  NAVECH Anthony  51 

ELITE MOTO 15  NAVECH Guy  52 

ELITE MOTO 15  OLEON Gaëtan  53 

ELITE MOTO 15  VAYSSADE Florent  55 

ELITE MOTO 15  VOUTE Alexis  56 

ELITE MOTO 15  FAVEYRIAL Pierre  46 

ELITE MOTO 15  PULBY Allan  54 

ELITE MOTO 15  MAX Julien  49 

ENDURO ATTITUDE   BERREZ Juliette  59 

ENDURO ATTITUDE RACING TEAM  VALENDUC Martin  557 

ENDURO ATTITUDE RACING TEAM  VINKEN  Quentin   558 

ENDURO MAG  PALLUT Pierre  903 

ENDURO MAG  SABATIER Rodolphe  904 

ENDURO NORMANDIE  GEORGIN Thomas   559 

ENDURO NORMANDIE  MOISA Jim  560 

ENDURO NORMANDIE  VAUCHEL  Hervé  561 

FANTIC BONNETON 2 ROUES   GAUTHIER  Julien   2 

FIRSTRACING  RIGAUDIAS Vincent  37 

FRANS  FRANS Benoit  562 

GARCLUSOIS  ALLAIN‐LAUNAY Romain  472 

GARCLUSOIS  ARNAUD Laurent  473 

GARCLUSOIS  BOULLE Geraud   474 

GARCLUSOIS  CULTY Pierre  475 

GARCLUSOIS  DEMURE Thierry   476 

GARCLUSOIS  MALBEC Fabien  477 

GARCLUSOIS  MARMO Gerald  478 

GARCLUSOIS  PESCHIER Arnaud   479 

GARCLUSOIS  PESCHIER Franck  480 

GARCLUSOIS  PICHON Michel  481 
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GAZ FAMILY  BARRET Sylvain  482 

GAZ FAMILY  BOURIOL Albin  483 

GAZ FAMILY  BUCHENS Kevin  484 

GAZ FAMILY  DE BOUCHARD Clément   485 

GAZ FAMILY  FERREIRA Augusto  486 

GAZ FAMILY  GAILLARD Fabien  487 

GAZ FAMILY  GOMES Sebastien  488 

GAZ FAMILY  LEITES Alexandre  489 

GAZ FAMILY  PRADON Franck  490 

GAZ FAMILY  PRIOU Guillaume  491 

GAZ FAMILY  VALLAT Florian  492 

GRENOBLE ENDURO CLUB   GERMAIN Marc  8 

GT MOTOR SPORT  TESTARD Simon  564 

GT MOTOR SPORT  TESTARD Patrice  563 

GUYANNE MOTORSPORTS  LOPES Laura  57 

GUYANNE MOTORSPORTS  PAUCHET Gerard  58 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  ANCEL David  275 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  CLAUDE Régis  276 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  COLIN Pascal  277 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  FOKI Guillaume  278 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  FRANÇOIS  Regis   279 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  GAND Jerome  280 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  GOEPFERT Cedric  281 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  MOUGIN Nicolas  282 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  SCHIRMER Jérémy  283 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  SCHIRMER Pauline  284 

HAUTES VOSGES ENDURO  STRABACH Sebastien  285 

ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE  BEZARD Loic  134 

ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE  DELIVERT Mickaël  135 

ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE  HAUVILLE David  136 

ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE  MASSARDIER Thibault  137 

ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE  MIONE Franck  138 

ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE  POINTUD Clement  139 

ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE  POUX Sébastien   140 

ISSOIRE MOTO VERTE  TOURNEBIZE Stéphane   141 

JARROUX RACING TEAM  LHOTE Logan  566 

JARROUX RACING TEAM   FRANCRU Pierre  565 

JMB BIKE TEAM PASSION  MARCHAND Raphaël  567 

JMB BIKE TEAM PASSION  OGER  David   568 

JMB BIKES TEAM PASSION  VOLMERANGE Louis  569 
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JOEL ROBERT MEMORY  CENSINI Eric  571 

JOEL ROBERT MEMORY  ROBERT Jean‐Michel  574 

JOEL ROBERT MEMORY  ROBERT Mike  575 

JOEL ROBERT MEMORY  ROBERT Steve  576 

JOËL ROBERT MEMORY  MICHIELS Christophe  573 

JOEL ROBERT MEMORY   DEULIN  Marc  572 

JOËL ROBERT MEMORY   CAPEL Gilles  570 

KACLOCHE  COUDRE Cyril  578 

KACLOCHE  MARCHICCA  Anthony  580 

KACLOCHE   CARDOUAT Patrick  577 

KACLOCHE   VIRZI LACCANIA Julien  581 

KENT1MOTO  DELAGNES Logan  397 

KENT1MOTO  DUMAS Mathieu  398 

KTM BELGIQUE   LILLO  Gauthier  17 

KTM BELGIQUE   LILLO  Aubry   18 

KTM MEUSE  BERGERET Alexandre  582 

KTM MEUSE   BERGERET Christophe  583 

LA TABLE  BOUTREUX Frederic  286 

LA TABLE  FURNON Corine  287 

LA TABLE  GARNIER Ludovic  288 

LA TABLE  SABAUT Yannick  289 

LA TABLE  VILVERT Cyril  290 

LES AKROS  REVEL François  452 

LES AKROS  VINCENT Baudry  453 

LES BIBICHES  BALLOY Olivier  454 

LES BIBICHES  BAUDRIN Eric  455 

LES BIBICHES  BLONDIAUX Jean‐Baptiste  456 

LES BIBICHES  BLONDIAUX Jean‐Francois  457 

LES BIBICHES  DELAPORTE Olivier  458 

LES BIBICHES  DELCOUR  Bruno  459 

LES BIBICHES  DESBOIS Christophe  460 

LES BIBICHES  FLOQUET Christophe  461 

LES BIBICHES  HELAINE Christophe  462 

LES BIBICHES  LEVASSEUR Pierre  463 

LES BIBICHES  MUTELET Olivier  464 

LES BIBICHES  QUANDALLE Christophe  465 

LES BIBICHES  RIVOIRE Jean Paul  466 

LES BIKEURS DU DIMANCHE   BARGIBANT Donovan  603 

LES BIKEURS DU DIMANCHE   BARGIBANT  Christopher   602 

LES BIKEURS DU DIMANCHE   DELCROIX  Samuel  604 
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LES BRETZELS  KIEFFER Yannick  605 

LES BRETZELS  LUTZ Frédéric   607 

LES BRETZELS  TREDANIEL Eric  608 

LES BRETZELS   KILIBARDA  Rodolphe   606 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  AUZELLI Jean‐Pierre  299 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  BARCONNIERE Gilles  300 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  BONNEVILLE  Jean  301 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  CHEVRON Fabrice  302 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  CIALONE Francois  303 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  CRETIN Frédéric  304 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  DELEUZE Michel  305 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  NOUE Damien  306 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  ROJAT Jean‐Luc  307 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  SAINJON David  308 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  SEGURA Christophe  309 

LES FOUS DE LA RACLETTE SAVOYARDE  SERVANT Olivier  310 

LES GIVRÉS  MATHIEU Lionel  610 

LES GIVRÉS  RIOU Romain  611 

LES GIVRÉS   DELOLME Clement  609 

LES GOLIWOKS  AZEVEDO Stephane  434 

LES GOLIWOKS   POYET POULET Adrien  435 

LES JOBARDS  DURET Kévin  218 

LES JOBARDS  MATHEVON Florian  219 

LES PHACOCHÉRES  HORLER Cedric  615 

LES PHACOCHÈRES  CHAMBON Dominique  612 

LES PHACOCHÈRES  DEFLISQUE Yannick   613 

LES PHACOCHÈRES  DELAVAULT Laurent  614 

LES PHACOCHÈRES  LECLERCQ  Sylvain  616 

LES PHACOCHÈRES  ROUZIER Damien  617 

LES PHACOCHÈRES   VALMIER David  618 

LES PICARDS  BERGES Raphael   619 

LES PICARDS  CHIRY Arnaud  620 

LES PICARDS  DUBUIS  Stéphane   621 

LES PICARDS  PERROT Bertrand  622 

LES PICARDS  THIVERNY  Christophe   623 

LGT  BUNEL Romain  624 

LIBERTYMOTORCYCLES   CORNY Nathan  29 

LIVRADOIS  CHOUZET Bernard  190 

LIVRADOIS  GOURCY  Cédric   192 

LIVRADOIS   CHOUZET Robin  191 
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M4LOISIRS  MOIGNOUX Franck  350 

M4LOISIRS  MOIGNOUX Yann  351 

M4LOISIRS  TARRIT Baptiste  352 

MA GUEULE  BOURRAT HALLER Gregory  625 

MA GUEULE  DELMAS Fred  626 

MA GUEULE  GINE Laurent   627 

MA GUEULE  KLEBANOWSKI  Thomas  628 

MA GUEULE  VAN DER HAEGEN Guillaume  629 

MARCASSIN   BARB Michel   630 

MARCASSIN   JAKOB Johann  631 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   ARNAUD Axel  117 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   ARNAUD Philippe  118 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   BOUTE Yannick  120 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   BOUTE Yoann  121 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   BUSQUET Frederic  122 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   GOUNON Serge  123 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   LARDON Fabrice  124 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   PICHON Jeremy  125 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   SALQUES Louis  126 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   TROMPETTE Pierre‐Jean  127 

MAXXESS SAINT‐ETIENNE   BERTHET Pierre‐Alexandre  119 

MC BRIOUDE   LANGLADE Victor  403 

MC BRIOUDE   LEBRE Quentin  404 

MC3C  LAGRANGE Lionel  632 

MC3C  REGNAULT Quentin  633 

MCC  CHANTELAUZE Matis  210 

MCC  PRAT Clement   211 

MCC  THORILLON Clément  212 

MCF GESVOIS  MONFORT Frederic  493 

MCF GESVOIS  NICOLAS Christophe  494 

MCF GESVOIS  REMY Gabin  495 

MCF GESVOIS  RENIERS Laurent  496 

MCF GESVOIS  SELEMANI  David   497 

MCF GESVOIS  WILLEMS Nicolas  498 
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MCGIRONVILLE77  BUGYAN Hervé  499 

MCGIRONVILLE77  DAVID Eric  500 

MCGIRONVILLE77  FORCHINI Jean Marc  501 

MCGIRONVILLE77  GALATEAU Thierry  502 

MCGIRONVILLE77  GREGORY Brouillet  503 

MCGIRONVILLE77  MOREAU Sylvain  504 

MCGIRONVILLE77  PATAT Christophe  505 

MCGIRONVILLE77  ROUGEOT Thierry  506 

MCGIRONVILLE77  TISSIER Thierry  507 

MCGIRONVILLE77  TOURNELIER Patrick  508 

MCV  CHABERT Yoann  589 

MCV  PAUC Florian  590 

MDA RACING   FOURÉ  Maxime  591 

MEDIACO  FRERE Richard   900 

MEDIACO  GOUTEFANGHEAT Pierre  901 

MEDIACO  VERDIER Jean Francois  902 

ML SIAUGUES  ROUX Cedric  634 

MOTO CLUB BAS EN BASSET  BERGER Mickael  598 

MOTO CLUB BAS EN BASSET  PARTINICIO Dominique  600 

MOTO CLUB BAS EN BASSET  MARCONNET Julien  599 

MOTO CLUB BAS EN BASSET  VEYRAC  Loïc   601 

MOTO CLUB CORTE  DUBUS Robby  544 

MOTO CLUB CORTE  GATTI Michel     545 

MOTO CLUB DES OLIVIERS  VALLAT David  594 

MOTO CLUB DES OLIVIERS   BERNARD Lucas  592 

MOTO CLUB DES OLIVIERS   RAFFIN Hugo  593 
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MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  AMATHE Corentin  235 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  ASTRUC Yohan   236 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  BEAUD Antoine  237 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  BERNARD Mickaël  238 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  COSTON Joris  239 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  CROUZET Olivier  241 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  CROUZET  David  240 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  CUBIZOLLE  Franck  242 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  DUBOIS Nicolas  243 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  ECHAUBARD Damien  244 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  ESPEISSE Dorian  245 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  FAGHEON Stephane  246 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  FLANDIN Mathieu  247 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  LADOUBLE Kevin  248 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  LEMOINE Franck  250 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  LEMOINE  Marine   249 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  MAMET Benoit  251 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  MARTEL Christophe  252 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  MEYRONNEINC Jerome  253 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT ALLIER  TEYSSIER Florian  254 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  AYMARD  Geraud  509 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  BARRES Frederic  510 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  BARRES Thierry  511 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  BONNET Yoan  512 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  CHALEIL Yannick  513 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  CHAREIRE Michel   514 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  CHAREIRE Rémi  515 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  CUBIZOLLES Jérémy  516 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  DELMAS Julien  517 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  DUBOIS Quentin  518 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  JOUVE Guy  519 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  MARQUET Florian  520 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  MARQUET Gilbert  521 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  MAURANNE Michael  522 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  PELISSIER Laurent  523 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  RAYNAL Patrick  524 

MOTO CLUB DU HAUT CANTAL  TRANCHER Jean Francois  525 

MOTO CLUB DU LIVRADOIS   CATEYSSON Loic  194 

MOTO CLUB DU LIVRADOIS   CHELLE  Antoine  195 

MOTO CLUB DU LIVRADOIS   POUGET  Alexis  23 
   



 

P
ag
e2
8
 

Nom Equipe  Nom Prénom  N° Course 

MOTO LOISIR LES 7 VALLONS  CONDOMINES Damien  417 

MOTO LOISIR LES 7 VALLONS  VIDAL Baptite  419 

MOTO LOISIR LES 7 VALLONS   PUECH Damien  418 

MOTO NATURE D'OLT  DIJOLS Joel  420 

MOTO NATURE D'OLT  MOISSET Batiste  421 

MOTO NATURE D'OLT  ROMANI Antoine  422 

MOUZET  BOURDIE Pierre  596 

MOUZET   TOULOUSE Guillaume  597 

MP41  HALLET Jean‐Francois  270 

MP41  LEPÈRE Geoffrey  271 

MP41  LIGOT Philippe  272 

MP41  SLACHMUYLDERS Jean‐Francois  273 

MP41  THUMILAIRE Gilles  274 

MUSTARD PAPY  ALANORE Sylvain  586 

MUSTARD PAPY  BIZOUARD Emmanuel  587 

MUSTARD PAPY  LECHENAULT Pascal  588 

MVP PILAT  BERLIER  Damien  180 

NWK  AMADON Pierre  196 

NWK  BAGES Marc  197 

NWK  BLANC Albert  200 

NWK  BLANC  Kévin  198 

NWK  BLANC  Mickael   199 

NWK  CHAMBON Fabrice  201 

NWK  GOUTTEFARDE Adrien  202 

NWK  GUILLAUMONT Yannick  203 

NWK  RAMOND Clément   204 

OLERONAISE  DUMATS Jean‐Christophe  584 

OLERONAISE  MARTIN  Julien  585 

ORIGINAL GARAGE 63  BARRIERE Theo  390 

PAPY TEAM  FERNANDES Eric  131 

PAPY TEAM  JACQUET Quentin  132 

PAPY TEAM  PEREZ Noémie  133 
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PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  BERRUEZO Steve  526 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  CORBAZ Sébastien  527 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  DARMON Gregory  528 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  FAVRE Dimitri  529 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  FIDANZA Marino  530 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  GANTNER Hervé  531 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  HAYOZ Gabriel  532 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  MELON Johan  533 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  PERRIARD  Martial   534 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  PITUSSI  Stephane  535 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  RAPIN Didier  536 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  UDRY Damien   537 

PINEAU & CHOCOLAT  VOISIN Luca  538 

POINTEAM  GOUTTEFANGEAS Damien  539 

POINTEAM  STECLIN  Pierric  540 

PTCJ 74  MESSAGER Ludwig  541 

RAFOU  ANO Raphaël   542 

RANDO MOTO CORSE  MICHAUD Florent  543 
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RC MOTORSPORT  BERNARD Paul  61 

RC MOTORSPORT  COURCHET Julien  67 

RC MOTORSPORT  BAUDET Christophe  60 

RC MOTORSPORT  BONSANG Joel  62 

RC MOTORSPORT  CHABERT  Stéphane   63 

RC MOTORSPORT  CICAZZO Romain  64 

RC MOTORSPORT  DAPRELA Regis  68 

RC MOTORSPORT  DAUNE  Jean‐Baptiste   69 

RC MOTORSPORT  DE KORSAK Alexandre  70 

RC MOTORSPORT  DEMARTE Renault  71 

RC MOTORSPORT  LUDOVIC Julien  76 

RC MOTORSPORT  GIAJ Denis  73 

RC MOTORSPORT  GIBBONE Jean Phillippe  74 

RC MOTORSPORT  CLAQUIN Sébastien  65 

RC MOTORSPORT  OLIVIER Fréderic  77 

RC MOTORSPORT  VIEDMA Raphael  85 

RC MOTORSPORT  LANGASQUE Marc  75 

RC MOTORSPORT  FRERE Laurent  72 

RC MOTORSPORT  PUNGINELLI Christian  78 

RC MOTORSPORT  RAYNAUD  Frédéric   79 

RC MOTORSPORT  RIBET Mike  80 

RC MOTORSPORT  RODRIGUES ALMEIDA Yoan  81 

RC MOTORSPORT  RODRIGUES MENDES Juan  82 

RC MOTORSPORT  TOSELLO  Philippe  83 

RC MOTORSPORT  TOURNISSOUX Jeremy  84 

RC MOTORSPORT  ZAMMIT Michael  86 

RC MOTORSPORT   COTTON Rudy  66 

RÉQUISTA MOTO SPORT   FABRE David  368 

RÉQUISTA MOTO SPORT   FABRE Mathieu  369 

RIDE & LOVE  CUBIZOLLES Cloé  162 

RIDE & LOVE  MOIGNER Geoffrey  163 

RIDE RED ONLY  DESAGNAT Olivier  635 

RIDE RED ONLY   LECOMTE Jeremy  636 

RIDERS48  CRUEGHE Sébastien  548 

RIDERS48  PEYTAVIN Paul  549 

RIDERS48  PEYTAVIN Pierre  550 

RIDERS48  TEISSIER Jean  551 

ROSE  ALEGRE Ludovic  128 

ROSE  ALEGRE‐‐ ROUMEC Rose  129 

SAINT FERGHEON MOTORSPORTS  BERAUD Louis  546 

SAINT FERGHEON MOTORSPORTS   GOUT  Maxime   547 
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SAINT JUST MOTO LOISIRS  CHEREAU Mickael  217 

SAVOIE OU BIEN  BESSIN Fabien  295 

SAVOIE OU BIEN  CHIABODO Romain  296 

SAVOIE OU BIEN  HAZUCKA Mathieu  297 

SAVOIE OU BIEN  VALLON David  298 

SHERCO ACADEMY  GIRAUDON Thibault  15 

SHERCO ACADEMY  MARCHINI  Adrien   22 

SHERCO ACADEMY  DUBOST Pierre  14 

SHERCO ACADEMY   FURTADO Florian  24 

SHERCO ACADEMY   TARROUX  Jérémy   1 

SHERCO FACTORY RACING   NAMBOTIN Christophe  5 

SONS OF RIDING  DOUARRE Antoine  193 

SPEED MOTOS  AVRIL David  164 

SPEED MOTOS  BERLIER Loick  165 

SPEED MOTOS  BRIAT Christophe  166 

SPEED MOTOS  CHANAVAT Claude  167 

SPEED MOTOS  DUBOEUF  Romain  169 

SPEED MOTOS  DUMAINE Sebastien  170 

SPEED MOTOS  JULLIEN Arthur  171 

SPEED MOTOS  JULLIEN Baptiste  172 

SPEED MOTOS  LECRIVAIN Ludovic  173 

SPEED MOTOS  MICHALET Nicolas  174 

SPEED MOTOS  MILLION Franck  175 

SPEED MOTOS  MOREL Dorian  176 

SPEED MOTOS  RICHARD Roland  177 

SPEED MOTOS  RULLIAT Jerome  178 

SPEED MOTOS  RULLIERE Bruno  179 

SPEED MOTOS  DARNE Gauthier  168 

SPEED RACER   CARLINI  Enzo   87 

SQUADRA TM FAMILY   PICHON Mickael   423 

SQUADRA TM FAMILY   ROUX Benjamin   424 

SQUADRA TM FAMILY   ROUX Philippe   425 

STORILUX  DUERR Wolfgang  426 

STORILUX  KHERFOUCHE Idriss  427 

TEAM 38  BRUNAUD Yan  428 

TEAM 38  BUISSON Maxime  429 

TEAM 38  IVANES Julien  430 

TEAM 38  MANCINI Mickael  431 

TEAM 38  SAUZEDDE Leny  432 

TEAM 38  TEISSIER Thomas  433 
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TEAM AVENTURE 79  CHAMPIGNÉ  Philippe   388 

TEAM AVENTURE 79  CHAMPIGNÉ  Pierre   389 

TEAM BARON  ANTOLINI Vincent  391 

TEAM BARON  POTEAUX Brice  392 

TEAM BETA OXMOTO  LOIZEAU Jean‐Philippe  393 

TEAM BETA OXMOTO  MARTIN Cyrille  394 

TEAM BZH  PERROT Yohann  395 

TEAM BZH  RIVOAL  Guillaume   396 

TEAM ESPEYRAC  GARCIA Bastien  375 

TEAM ESPEYRAC  GARCIA Jean‐Yves  376 

TEAM ESPEYRAC  LAVIGUERIE Alexis  377 

TEAM ESPEYRAC   BACHAN Victor  374 

TEAM FURN'S  FURNON Thierry  291 

TEAM FURN'S  GAUTHIER Laurent  292 

TEAM FURN'S  MEYNARD Cedric  293 

TEAM FURN’S  PIGNOL Remi  294 

TEAM GIO   BERENGER  Quentin  378 

TEAM GIO   PENNACHIO  Giovanni   379 

TEAM LE BOUY  LIOTARD Grégory   380 

TEAM LES GOURLES D'ARLANC  BERNARD Nicolas  206 

TEAM LES GOURLES D'ARLANC  LIMOZIN Justin  209 

TEAM LES GOURLES D’ARLANC  BARTHOMEUF Théo  205 

TEAM LES GOURLES D’ARLANC  CHANTELAUZE Anthony  207 

TEAM LES GOURLES D’ARLANC  CHANTELAUZE Clement  208 

TEAM MOTO ROAD TRIP  BONNIN David  370 

TEAM MOTO ROAD TRIP  DRICOT  Raphael   371 

TEAM MOTO ROAD TRIP  GALEGO David  372 

TEAM MOTO ROAD TRIP  MEISSEL Elie  373 

TEAM OCCITAN   CHICO Vincent  360 

TEAM OCCITAN   GALIBERT Paul  361 

TEAM SHARK  ELIZABÉ Pierre  347 

TEAM SHARK  MASSART Kevin  348 

TEAM SHARK   DEFECHE Laurent  346 

TEAM VENDAT  MATICHARD Anthony  342 

TEAM VENDAT  MATICHARD Cedric  343 

TEAM VENDAT   LACHASSINE Cedric  341 

TECHNO BIKE 43  DECLOCHEZ Eddy  26 

TECHNO BIKE 43  ROUYET Willy  27 

TECHNO BIKE 43  VOLDOIRE  Yoan  28 
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Nom Equipe  Nom Prénom  N° Course 

THE DUTCHIES  VAN DER GRIENDT Jeroen  334 

THE DUTCHIES  VAN DER HELM  Theo  335 

THE DUTCHIES  JANSEN Wouter  333 

TO ENDURO  GAUTIE Vincent  9 

TP  TEILLOL Anthony   331 

TP  TEILLOL Christophe  332 

TP  TEILLOL  Florian  330 

TVR  VINCENT Benjamin  160 

TVR  VINCENT Luc  161 

TVR   PEREZ Morgane  159 

VETERANI ITALIANI  DAL POS Ferruccio  326 

VETERANI ITALIANI  GUERRINO  Zanardo   327 

WELCOME TT ALES  BRAHIC Julien  311 

WELCOME TT ALES  BRAHIC Philippe  312 

WELCOME TT ALES  BRAHIC Thibaut  313 

WELCOME TT ALES  BURGALS Frederic  314 

WELCOME TT ALES  DAUFES Antoine  315 

WELCOME TT ALES  DAUFES François  316 

WELCOME TT ALES  POUDEVIGNE Olivier   317 

YAMAHA AUVERGNE MOTOS  AMOUS Arnaud  323 

ZAHO RACING  CHASSAING Laurent  213 

ZAHO RACING  HOSTIER Fabien  214 

ZAHO RACING  HOSTIER Patrick  215 

ZAHO RACING  JEANNIN  Stéphane   216 

 


